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Pi Phi Recruitment 2017-2018

Recruitment Information Forms & Instructions (RIF)

Available at www.pibetaphi.org

Recruitment Information Packets (RIF) should include 3 copies of each:

Resume

RIF

2 Letters of Support

Full length photo

Headshot

Photo of Choice (Remember nothing too cutsy or provocative)

Drop Packets off between Monday, May 1st – Wednesday, May 17th
at any of the following Pi Phi homes regardless of the school PNM is attending:



Home of Missy Coward

13603 Alchester Lane (79)

Home of Linda Ittner

2231 Bissonnet Street (05)

Home of Martha Kirkwood

6219 Holly Springs Drive (57)

Home of Liz Rotan

413 Longwoods Lane (24)

Packet Stuffing Party is Friday, May 19th at 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
(or until we are done)

Volunteers Welcome and Lunch will be served.

at the home of Elizabeth Darnall, 511 Hunterwood Drive (24)

2017-2018 Recruitment Committee

Melissa Garlington, Chairman
melissag67@comcast.net

Linda Ittner, Advisor
littner1@gmail.com

Anna Reppert, Recruitment Assistant & Baylor Chairman
anna.reppert1@gmail.com

Jennifer Colter, Out of State (East Coast, West Coast)
jcolter1@gmail.com

Missy Coward, Texas A&M
missymc1026@gmail.com

Elizabeth Darnall, OU, OK St. LSU, Tulane
etdarnall@comcast.net

Stacy Ellington, TCU
slellington@yahoo.com

 Martha Kirkwood, UT
mtkirkwood@msn.com

Julie McCuen, Texas Tech 
juliedaigr@aol.com

Liz Rotan, SMU & North Texas
rotanhome@aol.com

Aimee Verheeck, SEC schools in Mississippi, Alabama, Georgia, Florida, Tennessee and Arkansas
aimee_verheeck@hotmail.com



Please reach out to our committee with questions about any particular school. It is also nice to give our chairs the "heads-
up" about any girls going to their schools. 
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